AHN, S.

ALAANI, K.

AMIN, F.

ARNDT, S.

BACHMAN, K.

BAHADORI, A.

BERNSTEIN, C.

BLACKWELL, D.

BRUNINI, N.

CANZONERI, S.

CAPESTANY, C.

CLAYTON DAVIS, S.

COLBROTH, R.

CORCORAN, C.

CRAMER, D

CULLINS, A.

CYBYK, A.

DANIELS CERMAK, L.

DAVIES, S.

DE ALTERIIS, M.

DE KOSINSKY, V.

DECESARE, D.

DUNN, B

EATING THE EARTH

BOMBING MY HOMETOWN

CALL ME LINCOLN

ROYAL SPELL

HOMAGE TO LITERACY

ENDURANCE

BROKEN IDLES

A FRIEND OF POE

LUNCH

AN ENVIRONMENTAL HERO

BETTER ANGELS

EAT THIS, NOT THAT!

EGGPLANT BEAUTIES

CHARGE!

MY MOUSER, HENRY

HERO OR VILLAIN?: BACCHUS, GOD OF WINE ...

AND WINOS

NIGHT'S WATCH

THE SPACE BETWEEN LIGHT AND DARKNESS

TALAVAI - TWILIGHT SINGER, DAWN SPIRIT

BLUEBERRY BUSH DESTROYER (CICADA)

MORE BAD THAN GOOD

LAMB

CLINICAL TRIAL

IS THE WIZARD IN?

ACRYLIC ON WOOD PANEL

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

SCULPTURE ACRYLIC,

DECOUPAGE

OIL

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL

COLLAGE

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

WITH GOLD

PHOTOGRAPHY LENTICULAR

WATERCOLOR

OIL ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

ACRYLIC AND COLLAGE

FIBER FABRIC AND

YARN

ACRYLIC EMBEDDED IN
MESH FABRIC

WATERCOLOR MIXED MEDIA
MIXED MEDIA WATERCOLOR,
PENCIL,
ACRYLIC STRETCHED
CANVAS
PRINTMAKING ETCHING

MIXED MEDIA ON PAPER

PHOTOGRAPHY

$150

$1600

$600

$1000

$450

$695

$1950

$275

$150

$250

$1000

$300

$750

$475

$450

$600

$800

$175

$275

$370

$300

$150

$1500

$250



EMME, S.

ERICKSON, B.

ESPINOZA, M.

FAIRBROTHER, K.

FLANDERS, S.

FLETCHERSMITH, A.

FREY, S.

GETTER, A.

GOODRUM, H.

GRAY, M.

GREENE, J.

GROSSMAN, G.

GROVES, A.

GRUENEBERGER, P.

GUENTHER, J.

GUENTHER, W.

HAN, J.

HONARVAR, R.

KIEFFER, J.

KIM, S.

KNIGHT CHAMPION, J.

KONG, H.

LAGARDE, L.

LANDERKIN, L.

REVISITED

HOPE? NOPE! DOPE!

EL ALMUERZO CON MENUDO

MY CHILDHOOD HEROES, LAUREL AND HARDY

GHOST RIDER.

CREATURE COMPENDIUM 1 - BASILISK FOREST

MY PROTECTOR

I KNOW WHY THE CAGED BIRD SINGS

SOMETHING WICKED

LINCOLN

IN HER HANDS (EARTH ANGEL)

ABSENTEE BALLOT 2020

MOM

VICTORY CELEBRATION

HONORING HEROES

HEADQUARTERS, EVIL EMPIRE

BEETHOVEN---HERO FROM BONN

COCOON

MODEL 12

DAD

HEROIC NATIVE AMERICANS

WHAT HAPPEN TO

OUROBOROS BEGINNING

URBAN MONSTROSITY 1

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

MIXED MEDIA

ACRYLIC

CERAMIC CLAY AND GLAZE

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR AND INK

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

PRINTMAKING

PRINTMAKING

WATERCOLOR COLORED

PENCIL AND

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

SCULPTURE

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA ON WOOD PANEL

PHOTOGRAPHY

$300

$475

$450

$400

$900

$400

$400

$100

$70

$150

$400

$200

$140

$500

$240

$245

$395

$2700

$575

$300

$500

$300

$225

$225



LAPHAM, S.

MANN, D.

MANN, 1.

MATUSZEWSKI, 1.

MCGRATH, D.

MCINTIRE, S.

MCNEELY, R.

MOHRMAN, K.

MUHAMMAD, R.

NEDROW, C.

NEVILLE, A.

NIELD, C.

PAINE, R.

PAPKE, A.

PATRICK, N.

PETERSEN, C.

PLATTO, K.

PODESTA, 1.

RADENOVIC, A.

RAMSEY, N.

RIOJAS, S.

RODERER, P

SARGENT, P.

SITTIG, S.

BIG BROTHER

INSURRECTION

WHO TELLS THE STORY

BULL ON A RAMPAGE

DONUT BITES

THE CHALLENGE

MOTHERS OF THE WORLD

WAITING FOR RUSTLERS

DAWN OF STORM

HONOR AND RESPECT

HEROES OR VILLAINS? A FAN'S PERSPECTIVE

SEVEN RED TULIPS

BLACK PANTHER PARTY FOR SELF-DEFENSE

THE BALLAD OF JACK MACKEY

BUDDY, PROTECTOR AND HERO

THE VISIBLE HAND OF UNFETTERED

CAPITALISM

CARNIVAL OF SANTIAGO DE CUBA

THE AFTERMATH

RAISING A FLAG OVER THE REICHSTAG AFTER A

PHOTO BY YEVGENY KHALDEY

TO RESIST IS OUR DUTY

KEEPING OUR COAST SAFE

BLACK BIRD SINGING IN THE DEAD OF NIGHT

THE SEVEN SINS OF MAN (GANDHI)

FRIDA KAHLO, MY HERO

FIBER

PRINTMAKING

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC

MIXED MEDIA

OIL

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL

ACRYLIC

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

PRINTMAKING SPRAY PAINT

MIXED MEDIA

$2400

$200

$250

$850

$475

$200

$900

$300

$1000

$225

$495

$2400

$350

$235

$1407

$195

$200

$175

$364

$550

$225

$700

$900

$300



SMITH, N.

SPELLMAN, G.

STALUN, C.

STANLEY, M.

STERN, P.

STIER, J.

THUERMER, K.

TOLSTOY, A.

TOOLEY, J.

ULRICH, P.

VAN HAEFTEN, R.

VERGARAY, D.

WALLACE, A.

WALSH, C.

WALSH, K

WETHINGTON, H.

WHITTEN, J.

WIDNELL, N.

WOODHOUSE, A.

YEAGER, E.

YORCZYK

ZANNI, G.

ZAPATKA, P.

ST LUKE'S LONDON AFTER THE AIR RAID

THE EVIL LAUGHING JACKAL

THE NOTORIOUS RBG

SUNFLOWERS IN THE CITY

WILLIAM JEFFERSON CLINTON

BUSY BEE

KENYA TEACHER; SO MUCH TO TEACH, SO FEW

TOOLS

THE FIREFIGHTER

STANDING GUARD

HEROES OF THE CALIFORNIA WILDFIRES

A HERO ENCOUNTERED IN A PRE-HISTORIC

CAVE IN SOUTHERN ITALY

MAXIMO

WARRIOR PRINCESS

ANCIENT ORACLE

SIGNS OF OUR TIMES

MY MOM

NEVERMORE

SAINT NIC

BUZZING BEAST

MOTHER OF DRAGONS TREE

PORTRAIT OF GEORGE WASHINGTON AND LIFE

STYLE SUPPORT STAFF

TWILIGHT ANGELS

A TRIBUTE TO SHAKESPEARE AND ASHES

DRAWING PEN AND INK

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA AND PAINTED

PAPERS

RESIN

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

PASTEL

DRAWING PEN, COLORED

PENCIL

ACRYLIC COLLAGE, MIXED

MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA ON CANVAS

COLLAGE MARBLEIZED

PAPER

ENCAUSTIC

ACRYLIC

OIL

$250

$200

$200

$800

$750

$199

$180

$495

$250

$400

$200

$950

$500

$175

$750

$300

$200

$300

$495

$375

$25000

$175

$500



